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HMS NETWORKS AB

ISIN: SE0009997018

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
401.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.52% (6.00)

SE0009997018
HMS

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Technology
Stock

1,758 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

401.40 SEK (16)
402.20 SEK (214)
395.00 SEK
403.60 SEK
395.00 SEK
395.00 SEK
400.8127 SEK
25,879
10,372,539.50
628
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009997018&ID_NOTATION=19764231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b691cb0242820456da1728e742f942362332df98d5f09e80251abd0a464d7c48&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=175bbf12f6149aead&time=1723323836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e63e2c7faecf4ea4101fddbc7ceff7835256af9ffd829d73856b2e10d44f2e5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1281d19dfb8866458&time=1723323836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bef2e7fd0530427225ee7e19457f4a1a2e5557daebf718b62443474aa720f52d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b697f97bfccd10494&time=1723323836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc136a3a3768fc6c11017d5358f17e586af85d4cb72e66896486c8e8290b147c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=108dbff3f5eefa387&time=1723323836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=150fbd2bb68de87f37c33825b601676b8cb9ad6448911ffa323ab6afd1ccc8b5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96ab4ed8af5269878&time=1723323836&tool=RSC

HMS NETWORKS AB

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
401.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.52% (6.00)

ISIN SE0009997018
Symbol HMS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,758 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 401.40 SEK (16)
Ask (Ask size) 402.20 SEK (214)
Open 395.00 SEK
High 403.60 SEK
Low 395.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 395.00 SEK
VWAP 400.8127 SEK
Volume (pcs) 25,879
Trading volume 10,372,539.50
Number of trades 628
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.41% -10.97% -0.74%
Perf (abs.) -46.60 -49.40 -3.00
Beta 1.67 1.64 1.42
Volatility 39.09 40.62 45.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HMS NETWORKS AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:25 34.76 EUR
09

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/08/ 18:00 401.00 SEK
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 34.40 EUR
09

London Stock 2023/12/ 17:01 523.1571 SEK

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 34.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

10.37

0.00

5.54

0.00

390.04 SEK (31,956
400.52 SEK (35,600
426.12 SEK (43,151
431.54 SEK (48,366
514.00 SEK (2024/01/24
357.60 SEK (2024/08/05
554.50 SEK (2023/12/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
331.00 SEK (2023/10/18)

Number of
trades
8

628
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19764231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92990367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409532308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451556

HMS NETWORKS AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 16:54 42.35 USD
05

2024/08/ 19:32 34.68 EUR
09

2024/08/ 08:18 34.28 EUR
09

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411900

HMS NETWORKS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HMS INDUSTRIAL NETWORKS

Stationsgatan 37 302 45 Halmstad
Telefon: +46 35 172900

Fax: +46 35 172909

E-mail: info@hms.se
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